1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U9

Platz

AT WN =

Name

Emilia Broll
Bojana Radic
Lotta Fenkart
Maja Lusser
Elli Welte

Leni Wolfgang
Emely Oppel

1er Kunstradsport Schiiler U11

Platz
1
2

Name
Emil Gifel
Julian Hubalek

1er Kunstradsport Schiiler U13

Platz
1

Name
Theo Kiithne

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U11

Platz

ONOOULTPARWN -

Name

Annabell Ridisser
Rosa Schreiber
Emily Holl

Alba Pia Jochum
Seraphina Koch
Tilda Voss

Mina Wolfgang
Maila Pedrazza
Paula Frick

Leni Fenkart

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U13

Platz

NOUTDhWN =

Name

Magdalena Grafenauer
Lucia Schmidt

Lilly Wagner

Luisa Hubalek

Mila Schénwetter
Stella Voss

Leyla Oppel

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U15

Platz
1

Jury

Lins Ulrich
Melbinger Alfred

09.05.2024

Name
Sophia Kiihne

Schnetzer Margot
Bachmann Markus

Ergebnisliste
Bambipreis 2024

Meiningen  09.05.2024

Verein

OAMTC RV Hohenems
ARBO Bregenz

OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz
OAMTC RV Hohenems
RC Réthis

Verqin
ARBO RC Meiningen
OAMTC RV Hohenems

Verein
ARBO RC Meiningen

Verein

OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RC Altenstadt
ARBO RC Meiningen
OAMTC RC Altenstadt
RC Réthis

ARBO Bregenz
OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RC béhler Gisingen
OAMTC RV Hohenems

Verein

ARBO RC Meiningen
ARBO RC Meiningen
RC Réthis

OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RC Altenstadt
ARBO Bregenz

RC Réthis

Verein
ARBO RC Meiningen

Schneider Hubert

Aufg.
38,00
27,10
26,70
35,90
25,50
21,30
24,30

Aufg.
68,30
38,80

Aufg.
61,50

Aufg.
42,80
36,90
38,00
39,30
34,70
31,80
31,00
26,70
30,40
34,50

Aufg.
78,20
54,30
54,60
46,50
39,30
34,40
35,70

Aufg.
60,90

Ausgef.
34,83
24,90
24,41
24,41
21,70
19,56

Fehlt

Ausgef.
63,20
36,03

Ausgef.
52,28

Ausgef.
41,40
36,02
32,74
32,05
31,62
29,46
26,20
23,08

Fehlt
Fehlt

Ausgef.
65,33
52,14
51,70
38,13
38,10
33,34
30,65

Ausgef.
54,03



